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RESUMO POR MERCADORIA

MERCADORIA

SOUA
FARELOS

ACUCAR (gr. +sc.)
OLEOS VEGETAIS
CARGA GERAL
DERIV. PETROLED

Total Exportagdes (t)

ADUBO
CARGA GERAL
METANOL
CEVADA/MALTE
DERIV. PETROLED
OUTROS

2.114.806
631.594
461.2186
137.807
624.749

51.927

4.027.888

878.442
320.845
66.825
53.866
344.343
24,987

1.689.312

Total Geral (t) 5.717.200 23.790.498 m m

7.918.827
2.523.051

1:123. 718
432431

2.841.445
305.767
15.472.562

3.753.700
1.748.007
413.261
247426
1.739.912
163.384
8.317.937

Malo.20(T) Acum. 2020 {t) Acum.2019 {t)

4.597.208
2.184.139
617.808
334,250
2.810.,153
165.394
12.159.865

3.225.452
1,500,382
449,224
242.564
1,675,870
140.429
7.569.524

%%

72%
16%
82%
29%

1%
B7%
27%

16%
17%
8%
2%
a%

16%
10%




